
Apr-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

02-Apr-04 SIMPLY SUPREME 0.5PTEW WON 7/1 8.40 8.40
04-Apr-04 PEWTER LIGHT 0.5PTEW 3RD 6/1 0.20 8.60
05-Apr-04 MAKULU 0.5PT EW -2.00 6.60
06-Apr-04 LORD N MASTER 0.5PT EW -2.00 4.60
06-Apr-04 ALFY RICH 0.5PT EW -2.00 2.60
06-Apr-04 DBLE 0.5PT EW -2.00 0.60
10-Apr-04 CINNAMON LINE 0.5PT EW 4TH 14/1 2.50 3.10
10-Apr-04 UNSHAKEABLE 0.5PT EW -2.00 1.10
11-Apr-04 PROCRASTINATE 0.5PT WIN -1.00 0.10
11-Apr-04 JIM LAD 1PT WIN -1.00 -0.90
11-Apr-04 WESLEYS LAD 0.5PT WIN -1.00 -1.90
11-Apr-04 BOREHILL JOKER 0.25PT WIN -1.00 -2.90
12-Apr-04 KROISOS 0.5PT WIN WON 5/1 5.00 2.10
13-Apr-04 FLYING EXPRESS 0.5PT EW -2.00 0.10
16-Apr-04 SIMPLY GIFTED 1PT WIN WON 9/2 4.50 4.60
16-Apr-04 JABIRU 1PT WIN NO BET 0.00 4.60
16-Apr-04 DOUBLE ABOVE 2 0.5PT WIN -1.00 3.60
18-Apr-04 BALLYKETRAIL 1PT WIN NR 0.00 3.60
19-Apr-04 MOONLIGHT TANGO 0.5PT EW NR 0.00 3.60
21-Apr-04 USK VALLEY 0.5PT EW 2ND 5/1 0.25 3.85
22-Apr-04 SALVAGE 0.5PT EW 2ND 7/1 0.40 4.25
24-Apr-04 THE NOMAD 0.5PT WIN -1.00 3.25
24-Apr-04 SEWMUCH CHARACTER 0.5PT WIN -1.00 2.25
28-Apr-04 LORD OF METHLEY 0.5PT EW -2.00 0.25


